
NORTHCREST COMMUNITY

VOLUNTEER NEIGHBORS

DELIVERY AND ERRANDS

RESIDENT 

VOLUNTEER 

NAME ADDRESS TELPHONE E-MAIL

ERRANDS FOR 

OFFICE 

WITHIN 

NORTHCREST 

CAMPUS 

(ALSO SHOWN 

UNDER 

OFFICE)

PICK UP OR 

RETURN 

ITEMS 

NORTHCRES

T LIBRARY

DELIVER 

PACKAGES

SHOPPING 

FOR GIFTS 

OR 

RESIDENT 

NEEDS

RUN 

ERRANDS

GROCERY 

SHOPPING

DELIVER 

WET 

GARBAGE 

BUCKETS TO 

CITY RRP

Amfahr, Judy

Pkwy Apt 

205 515-292-9433 omadwack@gmail.com Amfahr, Judy Amfahr, Judy

Beran, Jan A-11 515-232-2790 gberan54@gmail.com

Beran, Jan 

(in main 

bldg) Beran, Jan

Gaunt, Cynthia

Pkwy Apt  

411 515-450-3757 cygaunt@hotmail.com Gaunt, Cynthia

Gaunt, 

Cynthia

Gaunt, 

Cynthia

Gaunt, 

Cynthia

Hefron, Phyllis 1903 NCr 515-2310321 amesnanaxyz@gmail.com Hefron, Phyllis

Hefron, 

Phyllis

Johnson, Ann F-24 515-509-8838 alrsjon19@gmail.com Johnson, Ann

Klaiber, Karen 2109 N Dr 515-292-7828 kklaiber29@gmail.com Klaiber, Karen

Klaiber, 

Karen

Leek, Vicki

Pkwy Apt 

305 515-292-3796 VWLeek@aol.com Leek, Vicki Leek, Vicki

Matthews, Dee

1910 NC 

Circle 515-520-2991

rondeematthews@aol.co

m

Matthews, 

Dee

Outka, Kay B-11 515-232-9414

katherineoutka@gmail.co

m Outka, Kay Outka, Kay
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Patterson, Mim K-31 515-292-9271 mimpatter@gmail.com

Patterson, 

Mim

Poorman, Margie

Pkwy Apt 

402 515-232-5447 ppoorman@aol.com

Poorman, 

Margie

Potter, Marlys B-21 515-233-2760 mjpotter@gmail.com Potter, Marlys

Potter, 

Marlys

Scholten, Cindy

Pkwy Apt 

412 515-520-3391

lucinda.scholten@gmail.c

om

Scholten, 

Cindy

Scholten, 

Cindy

Scholten, 

Cindy

Scholten, Dirk

Pkwy Apt 

412 515-520-3393 d.j.scholen@gmail.com Scholten, Dirk

Scholten, 

Dirk

Soloman, Ted K-25 515-292-2081 Soloman, Ted

Soloman, 

Ted

Stoneking, Luana

Pkwy Apt 

307 515-290-1908 Stone1909@gmail.com

Stoneking, 

Luana

Stoneking, 

Luana

Stoneking, 

Stoney

Pkwy Apt 

307 515-460-1908 Stone1909@gmail.com

Stoneking, 

Stoney

Stoneking, 

Stoney

Stumbo, Bob

Pkwy Apt 

112 515-291-1000 4stumbo2@gmail.com Stumbo, Bob Stumbo, Bob

Walden, Anne K-34 515-232-2012 dickwalden@msn.com Walden, Anne

Walden, 

Anne
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Woodle, Park

1915 NC 

Circle 641-891-2335

park@trusthomecheck.co

m Woodle, Park
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